



\$~OS-15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 592/2018 & IA 11837-38/2020**

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED

... Plaintiff

Through

Ms.Aanachal Mulliak, Adv. for Bajaj
Auto Ltd.

versus

RAKESH KUMAR

... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

%

22.01.2021

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 25.03.2021

BY ORDER

JANUARY 22, 2021/st

(COURT MASTER)