



\$~26

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 592/2018, I.A.Nos.11837-38/2020, 3189/2021, 16434/2022,
CCP(O) 6/2021

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Kamaldeep Dayal and
Ms.Aanchal Mullick, Advocates.

versus

RAKESH KUMAR

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.R.K.Vats and Ms.Kumari Alka,
Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

23.05.2023

%

1. List on 08.08.2023.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

MAY 23, 2023

VLD