



\$~65

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 592/2018**

BAJAJ AUTO LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

RAKESH KUMAR

.....Defendant

Through: **Mr. R.K. Vats and Ms. Kumari Alka
Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

05.12.2024

%

I.A. 47236/2024

In view of the Vigilance Committee Meeting scheduled at 05:00 PM,
this matter cannot be taken up today.

List on 09.12.2024.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

DECEMBER 05, 2024

Rahul